
Badsey, Worcs.

3 Aug 2024

Archery GB 50+ Championships 2024

Compound 50+ Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 660 BURFITT Pauline 603 132

8/ 588 HARRIS Sheila 692 129

5/ 639 HUNTER Alison 944 131

4/ 649 MCCULLOCK Allison 944 134

3/ 655 DUNCANSON Pamela 907 133

6/ 634 HALLIDAY-NODEN Rhona X10 129

7/ 630 DAVIS Pauline 928 125

2/ 657 DAVIES Clare 79 132

BURFITT P (603)

137

MCCULLOCK A (944)

133

DUNCANSON P (907)

139

DAVIES C (79)

134

BURFITT P (603)

136

DUNCANSON P (907)

139

MCCULLOCK A (944)

137

DAVIES C (79)

135

GOLD

DUNCANSON P (907)

SILVER

BURFITT P (603)

BRONZE

MCCULLOCK A (944)

Final Rank
1 DUNCANSON Pamela 907
2 BURFITT Pauline 603
3 MCCULLOCK Allison 944
4 DAVIES Clare 79
5 HUNTER Alison 944 131
6 HARRIS Sheila 692 129
6 HALLIDAY-NODEN Rhona X10 129
8 DAVIS Pauline 928 125
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Badsey, Worcs.

3 Aug 2024

Archery GB 50+ Championships 2024

Compound 50+ Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 660 BURFITT Pauline 603

-Bye-

9/ 570 HAMLETT Sam 934 106

8/ 588 HARRIS Sheila 692 132

5/ 639 HUNTER Alison 944 135

12/ 385 UNDERWOOD Kathryn 2688 77

-Bye-

4/ 649 MCCULLOCK Allison 944

3/ 655 DUNCANSON Pamela 907

-Bye-

11/ 532 SHIELDS Maree 173 119

6/ 634 HALLIDAY-NODEN Rhona X10 134

7/ 630 DAVIS Pauline 928 127

10/ 554 COOKE Debbie 79 110

-Bye-

2/ 657 DAVIES Clare 79

BURFITT P (603)

132

HARRIS S (692)

129

HUNTER A (944)

131

MCCULLOCK A (944)

134

DUNCANSON P (907)

133

HALLIDAY-NODEN R (X10)

129

DAVIS P (928)

125

DAVIES C (79)

132
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